Results: Alfie's Squad Halewood 5K - 4th January 2025
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Updated: 5th January 2025

This race is part of a series. Age categories are taken from 01/01/2025.

Kevin Polhill

Scott Waugh
Lawrence Eccles
Daniel Kewley
Philip Taylor
Rachel Mason
Neil Marsh

James Hendry
David Lawton

Phil Riding

Fran Bell

Xander Heaton
John Mclaren

Neil Byrne

Scott Hambleton
Stephen Rothwell
Peter Fairclough
Colin Kennedy
Kathryn Bradley
Ryan Jones

Danny Murphy
Joshua Hughes
David Rea

Finley Shurie-Mackenzie
Peter Marsland
Graham Cushion
Tadie Abeki

Kylie Barlow
Mark Mills
Michael Connor
Nigel Grant

Jo Harrison
Martin Berry

Alan Joyce
Angela Delaney
Stephen Tomlinson
Ian Pyne

Andrew McGlone
Paul Kayley

Colin Lewis

Rik Meadows
Michelle Murphy
Charlotte Wilson-Dewhurst
Charlotte Hancox
Nicola Harrington
Ed Beattie

Lauren Green
Annmarie Riley
Anthony Connor
Marc Slade

Stuart Hodgkinson
Nancy Polhill
Peter Foale

John Houghton
Martin Hirrel
Ann-Marie McCarthy
Sean Triggs

Alex Garner
Andrea Newnes

00:16:31
00:17:28
00:17:53
00:18:07
00:18:12
00:18:20
00:18:32
00:18:43
00:18:48
00:18:49
00:18:50
00:18:53
00:18:58
00:18:59
00:19:04
00:19:09
00:19:11
00:19:38
00:19:44
00:19:45
00:20:18
00:20:20
00:20:23
00:20:24
00:20:26
00:20:28
00:20:29
00:21:00
00:21:09
00:21:11
00:21:13
00:21:16
00:21:22
00:21:25
00:21:30
00:21:40
00:21:42
00:21:47
00:21:49
00:22:13
00:22:20
00:22:29
00:22:39
00:23:07
00:23:10
00:23:29
00:23:43
00:23:54
00:24:08
00:24:15
00:24:35
00:24:48
00:24:59
00:25:05
00:25:10
00:25:11
00:25:17
00:25:43
00:25:44

Kirkby Milers AC
Liverpool running club
Penny Lane Striders
Kirkby Milers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Spectrum Striders
Liverpool Running Club
Penny Lane Striders
Kirkby Milers AC
Kirkby Milers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Run Sandymoor

Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Running Club
St. Helens Striders
Widnes Running Club

Data Incomplete Form Required

Kirkby Milers AC
Kirkby Milers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Kirkby Milers AC

Run Sandymoor
Kirkby Milers AC
Mersey Tri

St. Helens Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Warrington Road Runners
Knowsley Harriers AC
Mersey Tri

Knowsley Harriers AC
Kirkby Milers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders

Liverpool Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
St. Helens Striders
Penny Lane Striders

Penny Lane Striders

Data Incomplete Form Required

Run Sandymoor
Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Kirkby Milers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
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M 1 M V40
M 2 M V50
M 3 M V40
M 4 MU17
M 5 M V40
F 1 F Senior
M 6 M V35
M 7 M Senior
M 8 M V45
M 9 M V50
M 10 M Senior
M 11 M U20
M 12 M V40
M 13 M V55
M 14 M V45
M 18 M Senior
M 16 M V35
M 17 M V55
F 2 F Senior
M 18 M V35
M 19 M V40
M 20 M Senior
M 21 M V35
M 22 MU13
M 23 M V40
M 24 M V45
M 25 M V45
F 3 FV35
M 26 M V35
M 27 M V60
M 28 M V60
F 4 FV35
M 29 M V50
M 30 MV7I0
F 5 F V55
M 31 M V35
M 32 M V40
M 33 M V40
M 34 M V55
M 35 M V35
M 36 M V55
F 6 F V35
F 7 F V35
F 8 F Senior
F 9 FV35
M 37 M V50
F 10 F Senior
F 11 F V50
M 38 M V35
M 39 M V35
M 40 M V55
F 12 FU13
M 41 M V70
M 42 M V65
M 43 M V55
F 13 F V355
M 44 M Senior
M 45 M Senior
F 14 F V35
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Results: Alfie's Squad Halewood 5K - 4th January 2025
This race is part of a series. Age categories are taken from 01/01/2025.

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
10
71
12
13
74
15
16
17
18
19
80
8l
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Brenda Cahill
Timo Nieminen
Stuart Smart
John Waterson
Shaun Geoghan
Ryan Jones jr
Michael Maloney
Deborah Hill

Ian McCarthy
Chris Dodd
Bhavna Mistry
Andrea Taylor
Lesley-Anne Cucksey
David McAlister
Craig Roche
Leslie Edwards
Chloe Beckett
Kathryn Bayfield
Neil Lockwood
Erin Joy

Kenny Shurie-Mackenzie
Clive Morrison
Dawn Hignett
Marie McEvoy
Keith Robson
Paula Heaton
Coral Lawlor
Mandy Gossage
Denis Machan
Kieran Grierson
Lisa Hughes
Paula Bergin
Caroline Viney
Lynne Graham
Bethany Alpin
Allison Dawn

00:25:52
00:25:54
00:25:55
00:26:05
00:26:10
00:26:16
00:26:27
00:26:29
00:26:36
00:26:37
00:26:43
00:27:13
00:27:23
00:27:28
00:27:31
00:27:36
00:28:15
00:28:34
00:28:57
00:29:07
00:29:09
00:29:21
00:30:13
00:31:15
00:31:44
00:32:30
00:33:21
00:33:37
00:33:39
00:36:30
00:36:56
00:37:50
00:41:53
00:41:56
00:42:20
00:42:21

St. Helens Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Spectrum Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
Kirkby Milers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
St Helens Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Data Incomplete Form Required
Data Incomplete Form Required
Wallasey AC
Wallasey AC

Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Kirkby Milers

Kirkby Milers AC

Run Sandymoor
Widnes Running Club
Knowsley Harriers AC
Wigan Harriers
Kirkby Milers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
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15
46
47
48
49
50
51
16
52
53
17
18
19
54
55
56
20
21
57
22
58
59
23
24
60
25
26
27
61
62
28
29
30
31
32
33

F V65
M V65
M V40
M V55
M V55
MUl7
M V70
F V50
M V60
M V55
F V50
F V40
F V60
M V65
M V35
M V60
F Senior
FV35
M V60
FU17
M V55
M V60
F V50
F V45
M V80
F V45
F Senior
F V60
M V55
M Senior
F V55
F V45
F V65
F V60
FV40
F V50
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